PART 2

2.1
Pg1-6

2.2
Pg7-17

2.3
Pg 18 — 25

2.4
Pg 26 — 32

2.5
Pg 33 - 40

2.6
Pg 41 - 52

2.7
Pg 53 - 62

2.8
Pg 63 — 85

INDEX OF ITEMS FOR PLANNING COMMITTEE — 7 FEBRUARY 2019

18/505899/FULL

18/503348/FULL

18/505192/FULL

18/505193/LBC

18/504141/FULL

18/503217/FULL

18/503267/FULL

18/505929/FULL

18/505350/FULL

PART 5 - INDEX

Pg 86

5.1
Pg 87 - 91

5.2
Pg 92 -95

5.3
Pg 96 — 98

17/505465/FULL
17/505466/LBC

18/502639/FULL

17/506488/FULL

Minutes of last Planning Committee Meeting
Deferred Items
Minutes of any Working Party Meetings

MINSTER ON SEA

UPCHURCH

THROWLEY FORSTAL

HERNHILL

OARE

QUEENBOROUGH

SITTINGBOURNE

FAVERSHAM

BADLESMERE

SHELDWICH

SITTINGBOURNE

Senekol Southsea Avenue

Mill Farm Otterham Quay Lane

South Forstal Farm Almshouse Road

The Barns Forstall Kemsdale Road

28 The Street

3 High Street

Land rear of 54-76 Oak Road

Land to the East of Love Lane

Collington Farm House, Ashford
Road

1 Westwood Court Cottages

12 Easton Drive



