## INDEX OF ITEMS FOR PLANNING COMMITTEE - 7 FEBRUARY 2019

Minutes of last Planning Committee Meeting

Deferred Items

Minutes of any Working Party Meetings

PARIZ
-------

Pg 96 - 98

2.1 Pg 1 – 6	18/505899/FULL	MINSTER ON SEA	Senekol Southsea Avenue	
2.2 Pg 7 – 17	18/503348/FULL	UPCHURCH	Mill Farm Otterham Quay Lane	
2.3 Pg 18 – 25	18/505192/FULL 18/505193/LBC	THROWLEY FORSTAL	South Forstal Farm Almshouse Road	
2.4 Pg 26 – 32	18/504141/FULL	HERNHILL	The Barns Forstall Kemsdale Road	
2.5 Pg 33 – 40	18/503217/FULL	OARE	28 The Street	
2.6 Pg 41 – 52	18/503267/FULL	QUEENBOROUGH	3 High Street	
2.7 Pg 53 – 62	18/505929/FULL	SITTINGBOURNE	Land rear of 54-76 Oak Road	
2.8 Pg 63 – 85	18/505350/FULL	FAVERSHAM	Land to the East of Love Lane	
PART 5 - INDEX Pg 86				
5.1 Pg 87 – 91	17/505465/FULL 17/505466/LBC	BADLESMERE	Collington Farm House, Ashford Road	
5.2 Pg 92 – 95	18/502639/FULL	SHELDWICH	1 Westwood Court Cottages	
5.3	17/506488/FULL	SITTINGBOURNE	12 Easton Drive	